
<--- 1. Serie

Rang Name Beste S01 S02 S03 S04 S05 S06 S07 S08 S09 S10 S11 S12

1 Frau Goluch Brigitta 89 89 89 77

2 Frau Straßl Sabine 84 84 82 77 73 69

3 Frau Spitzlinger Ute 76 76 73 60

4 Frau Vogl Anna 61 61 50 39

Rang Name Beste S01 S02 S03 S04 S05 S06 S07 S08 S09 S10 S11 S12

1 Herr Wagner Hannes 91 91 90 89 81 77

2 Herr Mühlböck  Markus 85 85 83 76 70 59

3 Herr Schrattenecker  Kurt 82 82 81 80 74 72 72 69

4 Herr Freudenthaler Alois 80 80 78 78 75 75 74 74

5 Herr Zisser Rainer 70 70 58 57 52 43

6 Herr Jungwirth David 56 56 55 42 30

7 Herr Dolejsi Manuel 46 46 35 31 30 20

8 Herr Dolejsi Peter 39 39 32 20

Rang Name Beste S01 S02 S03 S04 S05 S06 S07 S08 S09 S10 S11 S12

1 Herr Steiner Wolfgang 90 90 83 82 81 80

2 Herr Jungwirth Florian 89 89 85

3 Herr Schmidt Manfred 87 87 87 86 83 80

4 Herr Holl Gerhard 87 87 84 81

5 Frau Goluch Brigitta 84 84 83

6 Herr Schade  Jürgen 82 82 75

7 Herr Mähr Stefan 81 81 80 78

8 Herr Liebl Stefan 79 79

9 Herr Loisel Rudolf 78 78 74 69

10 Herr Dobler Markus 78 78 66 64

11 Herr Maier Franz 77 77 75

12 Herr Kaltenböck Ferdinand 77 77 66

13 Herr Kaltenböck Dominik 75 75 69 53

14 Herr Passari Rossano 73 73

15 Herr Huber Andreas 67 67 59

16 Herr Martinak Wolfgang 55 55 53 15

17 Herr Schrattenecker  Kurt 51 51 46 46

18 Herr Jungwirth David 15 15
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Rang Name Beste S01 S02 S03 S04 S05 S06 S07 S08 S09 S10 S11 S12

1 Herr Lindner Alfred 97 97 93 92 91 87

2 Herr Holl Gerhard 96 96 94 93 93 92

3 Herr Straßl Peter 96 96 91 90 85 82

4 Herr Liebl Stefan 95 95 90

5 Herr Eder Josef 94 94 91 91 87 84

6 Herr Jungwirth Florian 93 93 92 92 90 89

7 Herr Asanger Thomas 93 93 88 87 86 86

8 Herr Steiner Wolfgang 92 92 90 89 80 78

9 Herr Wagner Hannes 91 91 90 89 81 77

10 Herr Deixler Samuel 91 91 89 89 85 83

11 Herr Etzlinger Alois 91 91 88 87 87 85 81 76 76

12 Herr Mähr Stefan 90 90 87 85 85 81 78

13 Herr Schmidt Manfred 89 89 89 88 86 86

14 Frau Goluch Brigitta 89 89 89 77

15 Herr Schade  Jürgen 89 89 85 77

16 Herr Kaltenböck Dominik 88 88 86 86 86 81

17 Herr Dobler Markus 87 87 79 77 76 74 73 70 65

18 Herr Lenzeder Bernhard 86 86 83 78 77 59

19 Herr Mühlböck  Markus 85 85 83 76 70 59

20 Herr Maier Franz 85 85 82 81

21 Herr Lang Dominik 84 84 84 83 83 80 80 68

22 Herr Loisel Rudolf 84 84 84 83 82 79

23 Frau Straßl Sabine 84 84 82 77 73 69

24 Herr Spitzlinger Peter 84 84 80 80 77 77 77

25 Herr Reisegger Norbert 84 84 79 76

26 Herr Feichtinger Robert 83 83 81 80 80 80 77 71 70

27 Herr Kiener Josef 83 83 81 75 73 72

28 Herr Hellwagner Lukas 83 83 77 75 71 63

29 Herr Schrattenecker  Kurt 82 82 81 80 74 72 72 69

30 Herr Mair Wilhelm jun. 81 81 81 79 74 73 62

31 Herr Freudenthaler Alois 80 80 78 78 75 75 74 74

32 Herr Mair Wilhelm sen. 80 80 76 75 68 67

33 Herr Kaltenböck Ferdinand 80 80 76 75

34 Herr Brem Richard 80 80 61

35 Herr Kaltenböck Ferdinand 79 79 76 72

36 Herr Passari Rossano 79 79 68

37 Herr Krasensky Franz 77 77 75 74 67 66

38 Herr Opferkuch Martin 76 76 76 42

39 Herr Huber Andreas 76 76 74 66

40 Frau Spitzlinger Ute 76 76 73 60

41 Herr Lindenmayr Josef 76 76 65 61

42 Herr Zisser Rainer 70 70 58 57 52 43

43 Frau Vogl Anna 61 61 50 39

44 Herr Hutgrabner Christoph 59 59 57 56 56 45

45 Herr Mair Robert 59 59 52 52

46 Herr Jungwirth David 56 56 55 42 30

47 Herr Knauseder Josef 56 56 55 34

48 Herr Martinak Wolfgang 56 56 50 45

49 Herr Nanasch Stefan 55 55 51

50 Herr Pillichshammer Franz 48 48 36 32

51 Herr Holzleitner Johann 47 47 18

52 Herr Dolejsi Manuel 46 46 35 31 30 20

53 Herr Schrottsberger 45 45 26 20 13 9

54 Herr Dolejsi Peter 39 39 32 20

Großkaliber



Summe

1 Holl Gerhard 192 96 96

2 Lindner Alfred 191 94 97

3 Liebl Stefan 182 87 95

4 Jungwirth Florian 179 89 90

5 Goluch Brigitta 177 88 89

6 Eder Josef 175 91 84

7 Schmidt Manfred 175 87 88

8 Straßl Peter 175 85 90

9 Steiner Wolfgang 170 92 78

10 Kaltenböck Dominik 170 84 86

Summe

1 Holl Gerhard 177 93 84

2 Schmidt Manfred 168 88 80

3 Steiner Wolfgang 167 85 82

4 Goluch Brigitta 165 81 84

5 Loisel Rudolf 160 86 74

6 Schade Jürgen 160 78 82

7 Maier Franz 159 82 77

8 Straßl Peter 85 85 0
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